Annexure - 4
Name of the corporate debtor: Kiran Udyog Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP; 24/05/2023; List of creditors as
on: 16/06/2023

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors bilonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in Z 10,18,18,693/-)

Sl. |Name of creditor :Ra:m of claim * Details of claim admitted Amount of| Amount of any | Amountof |Amount of Remarks, if
No. eceived contingent| mutual dues, claim nit |claim under any
Date of |Amount Amount of [Nature of claim Amount |Whether % of Voting claim that may be admittel [verification
receipt |claimed claim covered by|related share in set-off
admitted guarantee |party? CoC
1 _Tmmg_: Gehlawat 01-06-2023 10,18,18,693 - |Amount paid as loan as - |No 0% NA NA - 10,18,18,693 |Clarifications
_’ ‘ ‘ per loan agreements pending ‘.‘
L] [
]
[ _ ]
| | Total 10,18,18,693 . | 10,18,18,693 |




